S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
BOW™
FLOOR
bow
design by david dolcini
Since Roman times, the ‘arch’ is one of the basics in
architecture. It’s part of our daily life (even if we don’t
notice it), and it expresses at the same time deepness,
strength and equilibrium. ‘bow’ tries to translate the
essence of the arch into a minimalistic luminaire.
Gravity and balance, combined with the arch, are the
other ingredients involved in the design of this product.
It is a small family composed by a floor/hanging lamp,
and 7 different chandeliers (2, 4 or 6 bulbs).
4 tossB bow
bow
design by david dolcini
Since Roman times, the ‘arch’ is one of the basics in
architecture. It’s part of our daily life (even if we don’t
notice it), and it expresses at the same time deepness,
strength and equilibrium. ‘bow’ tries to translate the
essence of the arch into a minimalistic luminaire.
Gravity and balance, combined with the arch, are the
other ingredients involved in the design of this product.
It is a small family composed by a floor/hanging lamp,
and 7 different chandeliers (2, 4 or 6 bulbs).
4 tossB bow
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
BOW™
FLOOR
bow
design by david dolcini
Since Roman times, the ‘arch’ is one of the basics in
architecture. It’s part of our daily life (even if we don’t
notice it), and it expresses at the same time deepness,
strength and equilibrium. ‘bow’ tries to translate the
essence of the arch into a minimalistic luminaire.
Gravity and balance, combined with the arch, are the
other ingredients involved in the design of this product.
It is a small family composed by a floor/hanging lamp,
and 7 different chandeliers (2, 4 or 6 bulbs).
4 tossB bow
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11330000  mmmm    ((5511..1188""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
cup 116600  xx  8800  mmmm    ((66..2222""  xx  33..1144""))
order code
black  L30T97F1IZL
bow floor bow floor mini bow XL floor bow XL floor mini
bow SPH floor bow SPH XL floor
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11330000  mmmm    ((5511..1188""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
cup 112200  xx  6600  mmmm    ((44..7722""  xx  22..3366""))
order code
black  L30T97F3IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11770000  mmmm                      ((6666..9922""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
cup 116600  xx  8800  mmmm    ((66..2222""  xx  33..1144""))
order code
black  L30T97F2IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11770000  mmmm        ((6666..9922""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm      ((3311..4499""))
cup 112200  xx  6600  mmmm    ((44..7722""  xx  22..3366""))
order code
black  L30T97F4IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11330000  mmmm    ((5511..1188""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
order code
black  L30T97F5IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11770000  mmmm          ((6666..9922""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
order code
black  L30T97F6IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11330000  mmmm    ((5511..1188""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
cup 116600  xx  8800  mmmm    ((66..2222""  xx  33..1144""))
order code
black  L30T97F1IZL
bow floor bow floor mini bow XL floor bow XL floor mini
bow SPH floor bow SPH XL floor
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11330000  mmmm    ((5511..1188""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
cup 112200  xx  6600  mmmm    ((44..7722""  xx  22..3366""))
order code
black  L30T97F3IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11770000  mmmm                      ((6666..9922""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
cup 116600  xx  8800  mmmm    ((66..2222""  xx  33..1144""))
order code
black  L30T97F2IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11770000  mmmm        ((6666..9922""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm      ((3311..4499""))
cup 112200  xx  6600  mmmm    ((44..7722""  xx  22..3366""))
order code
black  L30T97F4IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11330000  mmmm    ((5511..1188""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
order code
black  L30T97F5IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11770000  mmmm          ((6666..9922""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
order code
black  L30T97F6IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11330000  mmmm    ((5511..1188""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
cup 116600  xx  8800  mmmm    ((66..2222""  xx  33..1144""))
order code
black  L30T97F1IZL
bow floor bow floor mini bow XL floor bow XL floor mini
bow SPH floor bow SPH XL floor
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11330000  mmmm    ((5511..1188""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
cup 112200  xx  6600  mmmm    ((44..7722""  xx  22..3366""))
order code
black  L30T97F3IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11770000  mmmm                      ((6666..9922""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
cup 116600  xx  8800  mmmm    ((66..2222""  xx  33..1144""))
order code
black  L30T97F2IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11770000  mmmm        ((6666..9922""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm      ((3311..4499""))
cup 112200  xx  6600  mmmm    ((44..7722""  xx  22..3366""))
order code
black  L30T97F4IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11330000  mmmm    ((5511..1188""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
order code
black  L30T97F5IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11770000  mmmm          ((6666..9922""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
order code
black  L30T97F6IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11330000  mmmm    ((5511..1188""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
cup 116600  xx  8800  mmmm    ((66..2222""  xx  33..1144""))
order code
black  L30T97F1IZL
bow floor bow floor mini bow XL floor bow XL floor mini
bow SPH floor bow SPH XL floor
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11330000  mmmm    ((5511..1188""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
cup 112200  xx  6600  mmmm    ((44..7722""  xx  22..3366""))
order code
black  L30T97F3IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11770000  mmmm                      ((6666..9922""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
cup 116600  xx  8800  mmmm    ((66..2222""  xx  33..1144""))
order code
black  L30T97F2IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11770000  mmmm        ((6666..9922""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm      ((3311..4499""))
cup 112200  xx  6600  mmmm    ((44..7722""  xx  22..3366""))
order code
black  L30T97F4IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11330000  mmmm    ((5511..1188""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
order code
black  L30T97F5IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11770000  mmmm          ((6666..9922""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
order code
black  L30T97F6IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11330000  mmmm    ((5511..1188""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
cup 116600  xx  8800  mmmm    ((66..2222""  xx  33..1144""))
order code
black  L30T97F1IZL
bow floor bow floor mini bow XL floor bow XL floor mini
bow SPH floor bow SPH XL floor
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11330000  mmmm    ((5511..1188""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
cup 112200  xx  6600  mmmm    ((44..7722""  xx  22..3366""))
order code
black  L30T97F3IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11770000  mmmm                      ((6666..9922""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
cup 116600  xx  8800  mmmm    ((66..2222""  xx  33..1144""))
order code
black  L30T97F2IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11770000  mmmm        ((6666..9922""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm      ((3311..4499""))
cup 112200  xx  6600  mmmm    ((44..7722""  xx  22..3366""))
order code
black  L30T97F4IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11330000  mmmm    ((5511..1188""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
order code
black  L30T97F5IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11770000  mmmm          ((6666..9922""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
order code
black  L30T97F6IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11330000  mmmm    ((5511..1188""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
cup 116600  xx  8800  mmmm    ((66..2222""  xx  33..1144""))
order code
black  L30T97F1IZL
bow floor bow floor mini bow XL floor bow XL floor mini
bow SPH floor bow SPH XL floor
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11330000  mmmm    ((5511..1188""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
cup 112200  xx  6600  mmmm    ((44..7722""  xx  22..3366""))
order code
black  L30T97F3IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11770000  mmmm                      ((6666..9922""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
cup 116600  xx  8800  mmmm    ((66..2222""  xx  33..1144""))
order code
black  L30T97F2IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11770000  mmmm        ((6666..9922""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm      ((3311..4499""))
cup 112200  xx  6600  mmmm    ((44..7722""  xx  22..3366""))
order code
black  L30T97F4IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11330000  mmmm    ((5511..1188""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
order code
black  L30T97F5IZL
lamp type  rreettrrooffiitt  LLEEDD
fitting  EE2266
max. watt  1155WW
voltage  112200VV
class      11
diameter  11770000  mmmm          ((6666..9922""))
height 880000  ((mmaaxx  22550000))  mmmm    ((3311..4499""))
order code
black  L30T97F6IZL
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
BOW™
FLOOR
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1300
60
0
10
0
20
0
(D
10
0)
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
12
0x
60
60
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1300
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1700
60
0
10
0
20
0
(D
10
0)
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
12
0x
60
60
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1700
B OW  C O L L ECT I O N
BOW FLOOR BOW XL FLOOR
BOW XL FLOOR MINIBOW FLOOR MINI
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1300
60
0
10
0
20
0
(D
10
0)
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
12
0x
60
60
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1300
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1700
60
0
10
0
20
0
(D
10
0)
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
12
0x
60
60
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1700
B OW  C O L L ECT I O N
BOW FLOOR BOW XL FLOOR
BOW XL FLOOR MINIBOW FLOOR MINI
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1300
60
0
10
0
20
0
(D
10
0)
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
12
0x
60
60
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1300
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1700
60
0
10
0
20
0
(D
10
0)
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
12
0x
60
60
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1700
B OW  C O L L ECT I O N
BOW FLOOR BOW XL FLOOR
BOW XL FLOOR MINIBOW FLOOR MINI
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1300
60
0
10
0
20
0
(D
10
0)
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
12
0x
60
60
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1300
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1700
60
0
10
0
20
0
(D
10
0)
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
12
0x
60
60
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1700
B OW  C O L L ECT I O N
BOW FLOOR BOW XL FLOOR
BOW XL FLOOR MINIBOW FLOOR MINI
1300
(51.18”)
1700
(66.92”)
10
0
(3
.9
3”
)
10
0
(3
.9
3”
)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
(m
ax
. 9
8.
42
”)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
(m
ax
. 9
8.
42
”)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
(m
ax
. 9
8.
42
”)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
(m
ax
. 9
8.
42
”)
Ø100
(Ø3.93”)
Ø100
(Ø3.93”)
Ø100
(Ø3.93”)
Ø100
(Ø3.93”)
20
0
(7
.8
7”
)
20
0
(7
.8
7”
)
20
0
(7
.8
7”
)
20
0
(7
.8
7”
)
60
0
(2
3.
62
”)
60
0
(2
3.
62
”)
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
BOW™
FLOOR
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1300
60
0
10
0
20
0
(D
10
0)
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
12
0x
60
60
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1300
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1700
60
0
10
0
20
0
(D
10
0)
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
12
0x
60
60
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1700
B OW  C O L L ECT I O N
BOW FLOOR BOW XL FLOOR
BOW XL FLOOR MINIBOW FLOOR MINI
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1300
60
0
10
0
20
0
(D
10
0)
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
12
0x
60
60
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1300
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1700
60
0
10
0
20
0
(D
10
0)
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
12
0x
60
60
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1700
B OW  C O L L ECT I O N
BOW FLOOR BOW XL FLOOR
BOW XL FLOOR MINIBOW FLOOR MINI
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1300
60
0
10
0
20
0
(D
10
0)
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
12
0x
60
60
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1300
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1700
60
0
10
0
20
0
(D
10
0)
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
12
0x
60
60
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1700
B OW  C O L L ECT I O N
BOW FLOOR BOW XL FLOOR
BOW XL FLOOR MINIBOW FLOOR MINI
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1300
60
0
10
0
20
0
(D
10
0)
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
12
0x
60
60
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1300
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1700
60
0
10
0
20
0
(D
10
0)
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
12
0x
60
60
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1700
B OW  C O L L ECT I O N
BOW FLOOR BOW XL FLOOR
BOW XL FLOOR MINIBOW FLOOR MINI
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1300
60
0
10
0
20
0
(D
10
0)
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
12
0x
60
60
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1300
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1700
60
0
10
0
20
0
(D
10
0)
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
12
0x
60
60
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1700
B OW  C O L L ECT I O N
BOW FLOOR BOW XL FLOOR
BOW XL FLOOR MINIBOW FLOOR MINI
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1300
60
0
10
0
20
0
(D
10
0)
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
12
0x
60
60
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1300
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1700
60
0
10
0
20
0
(D
10
0)
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
12
0x
60
60
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1700
B OW  C O L L ECT I O N
BOW FLOOR BOW XL FLOOR
BOW XL FLOOR MINIBOW FLOOR MINI
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1300
60
0
10
0
20
0
(D
10
0)
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
12
0x
60
60
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1300
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1700
60
0
10
0
20
0
(D
10
0)
20
0
(D
10
0)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
12
0x
60
60
0
m
ax
. 2
50
0
1700
B OW  C O L L ECT I O N
BOW FLOOR BOW XL FLOOR
BOW XL FLOOR MINIBOW FLOOR MINI
Ø100
(Ø3.93”)
Ø100
(Ø3.93”)
20
0
(7
.8
7”
)
20
0
(7
.8
7”
)
1300
(51.18”)
1700
(66.92”)
Ø60
(Ø2.36”) Ø60
(Ø2.36”)
12
0
(4
.7
2”
)
12
0
(4
.7
2”
)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
(m
ax
. 9
8.
42
”)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
(m
ax
. 9
8.
42
”)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
(m
ax
. 9
8.
42
”)
m
ax
. 2
50
0
(m
ax
. 9
8.
42
”)
60
0
(2
3.
62
”)
60
0
(2
3.
62
”)